Plane
Glazed Porcelain
PLANE Glazed Porcelain                                                                                                                    2
A B C D
Classico (Calacat ta Vena) - Calacat ta Classico contains four var ious faces with a simultaneous vein ef fect.
* STPPLACLA6060H
* STPPLACLA6060P
* STPPLACLA1530H
* STPPLACLA1530P
FACE A - Pol ished and Honed
STPPLACLA60120AH - 60"x120"x6mm
STPPLACLA60120AP - 60"x120"x6mm
STPPLACLA60120A10P - 60"x120"10mm
*10mm avai lab le in Pol ished F in ish only
FACE B - Pol ished and Honed
STPPLACLA60120BH - 60"x120"x6mm
STPPLACLA60120BP - 60"x120"x6mm
STPPLACLA60120B10P - 60"x120"10mm
*10mm avai lab le in Pol ished F in ish only
FACE C - Pol ished and Honed
STPPLACLA60120CH - 60"x120"x6mm
STPPLACLA60120CP - 60"x120"x6mm
STPPLACLA60120C10P - 60"x120"10mm
*10mm avai lab le in Pol ished F in ish only
FACE D - Pol ished and Honed
STPPLACLA60120DH - 60"x120"x6mm
STPPLACLA60120DP - 60"x120"x6mm
STPPLACLA60120D10P - 60"x120"10mm
*10mm avai lab le in Pol ished F in ish only
- 60"x60" Honed
- 60"x60"   Pol ished
* STPPLACLA3060H

* STPPLANAP3060H
-  30"x60"  Pol ished
-  30"x60"  Honed
* STPPLANAP3030P
* STPPLANAP3030H
-  30"x30"  Pol ished
-  30"x30"  Honed
* STPPLANAP1530P
* STPPLANAP1530H
-  15"x30"  Pol ished
-  15"x30"  Honed
* Avai lable in Specia l Order MKTTERSTPPLA                                                                                                                                          .COM
PLANE Glazed Porcelain                                                                                                                 11
Fantasy Bright
STPPLAFBP60120P -  60"x120"  Pol ished
* STPPLAFBP6060P -  60"x60"  Pol ished
* STPPLAFBP3060P -  30"x60"  Pol ished
* STPPLAFBP3030P -  30"x30"  Pol ished
* STPPLAFBP1530P -  15"x30"  Pol ished
* Avai lable in Specia l Order. Pol ished f in ish Only MKTTERSTPPLA                                                                                                                                          .COM
PLANE Glazed Porcelain                                                                                                                 12
Fantasy Gold
STPPLAFGP60120P -  60"x120"  Pol ished
* STPPLAFGP6060P -  60"x60"   Pol ished
* STPPLAFGP3060P -  30"x60"  Pol ished
* STPPLAFGP3030P -  30"x30"  Pol ished
* STPPLAFGP1530P -  15"x30"  Pol ished
* Avai lable in Specia l Order. Pol ished f in ish only MKTTERSTPPLA                                                                                                                                          .COM
PLANE Glazed Porcelain                                                                                                                 13
Fantasy Cloud
STPPLAFCP60120P -  60"x120"  Pol ished
* STPPLAFCP6060P -  60"x60"  Pol ished
* STPPLAFCP3060P -  30"x60"  Pol ished
* STPPLAFCP3030P -  30"x30"  Pol ished
* STPPLAFCP1530P -  15"x30"  Pol ished
* Avai lable in Specia l Order. Pol ished f in ish only MKTTERSTPPLA                                                                                                                                          .COM
PLANE Glazed Porcelain                                                                                                                 14
* STPPLAWP6060
* STPPLAWP6060CH

* STPPLACOPP3060
* STPPLACOPP3060CH
-  30"x60"  Honed
-  30"x60"  Chrome
* STPPLACOPP3030
* STPPLACOPP3030CH
-  30"x30"  Honed
-  30"x30"  Chrome
* STPPLACOPP1530
* STPPLACOPP1530CH
-  15"x30"  Honed
-  15"x30"  Chrome
Copper Plane
* Avai lable in Specia l Order. Pol ished f in ish only MKTTERSTPPLA                                                                                                                                          .COM
PLANE Glazed Porcelain                                                                                                                 17
STPPLAWHS6060H -  60"x60"  Honed
STPPLAWHS3060H -  30"x60"  Honed STPPLAWHS3030H -  30"x30"  Honed
STPPLAWHS1530H  -  15"x30"  Honed
STPPLAWHS60120H -  60"x120"  Honed
White Sand
MKTTERSTPPLA                                                                                                                                          .COM
PLANE Glazed Porcelain                                                                                                                 18
STPPLAGOG60120H
-  60"x120"  Honed
STPPLAGOG6060H  -  60"x60"  Honed
STPPLAGOG3060H -  30"x60"  Honed STPPLAGOG3030H -  30"x30"  Honed
STPPLAGOG1530 -  15"x30"  Honed
Golden Glamour
MKTTERSTPPLA                                                                                                                                          .COM
PLANE Glazed Porcelain                                                                                                                 19
STPPLABP60120